OEM

Brand

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI

Reference

5833002000
5833025200
5833025300
583302F100

/\
BC1438 HYDRAULIC \O/,

Brake Cylinder

Description
Availability
EAN

paired article number

B. CYLINDER HYUNDAI
Available
8050141167546
BC0586

Mounting bores distance [mm]31,8

Bore @ [mm]
Brake System
Material

Thread Size

AM

Brand

APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BLUE PRINT
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
Brake ENGINEERING
CIFAM
DELPHI
DELPHI
FERODO
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE
FTE
GIRLING
GIRLING
GIRLING

17,8
MANDO
Aluminium

10 X1

Reference
BCY1154
BWC8181
67H0001
24.3217-1723.3
214541B
ADG04425
ADG04460
ADG04468
0986475928
F026009928
A12511
BC1438
WC1150BE
101-818
LW62084
LW90145
FHW4261
BBW1772
FBW1772
R1705821
5003233
5003245
5003257


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURID

LPR

MAGNETI MARELLI
MALO

METELLI

MGA

MINTEX
NIPPARTS

NK

NUOVA TECNODELTA
OPEN PARTS
PAGID

QUINTON HAZELL
SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
TRUSTING
TRUSTING

TRW

TRW

TRW

UNIPART

VALEO

VALEO

VILLAR

fri.tech.

67H01
214541J
4070
BSW0463
90271
04-0818
C1933
MWC1031
J3230514
803411
4854
FWC338900
72317
BWC3782
C30034
BC1438
CF585
CF586
BWC233
BWC245
BWC257
GWC1977
402361
9210054
6236058
CF585
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